Tapflo Sanitary Air Operated Double Diaphragm
Pumps
The Tapflo Sanitary Series of Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pumps have been especially designed to
meet the requirements of the food, beverage, pharmaceutical and cosmetic industries. Lubrication free air
distribution system, maintenance free ball check valve system and total visual inspection of the wetted parts
are some of the major features for this pump series. There are no hidden areas where bacteria can grow.
The manifold clamps and the housing screws are simply removed for complete disassembly and cleaning.
The pump is also designed for cleaning and sterilization in place – C.I.P. and S.I.P. After such operations, the

Make sure there is pressure balance between the  air
and liquid side of the diaphragm
Pump Codification:
Spare Parts
T30
Pos.  Qty  Description  Material  KIT
LIQ
KIT
AIR
11 2 Housing  AISI 316L
12 1 Centre Block  PP, Conductive PP
131 1 Manifold Inlet & Stand AISI 316L
132 1 Manifold Outlet AISI 316L
138 4 3-Clamp AISI 304
14 4 Pin Screw A4-80
15 2 Diaphragm  EPDM, PTFE, NBR, PTFE/White EPDM, white EPDM x
16 1 Diaphragm Shaft AISI 316L
18 4 Sealing EPDM / PTFE x x
23 4 Valve Ball  PTFE, AISI 316, EPDM, NBR, PU x
25 1 Muffler  PP  x
27 2 Circlip  Cr3 Coated Steel
30 6 O-Ring NBR, FKM, EPDM
37 8 Nut A4-70
38 8 Washer A4-70
61 1 Air Valve Complete AISI 316L/FKM, Brass/NBR, Brass/EPDM, AISI 316L/FKM,
PET/FKM
 x
90 1 Grounding Set AISI 316L / A4-70
T80 – T125
Pos.  Qty  Description  Material  KIT
LIQ
KIT
AIR
11 2 Housing  AISI 316L
12 1 Centre Block  PP, Conductive PP
131 1 Manifold Inlet & Stand AISI 316L
132 1 Manifold Outlet AISI 316L
138 4 3-Clamp AISI 304
14 6 Pin Screw A4-80
15 2 Diaphragm  EPDM, PTFE, NBR, PTFE/White EPDM, white EPDM x
16 1 Diaphragm Shaft AISI 304L  x
17 1 Support AISI 304L
174 2 Socket Head Cap Screw A4-70
175 2 Socket Head Cap Screw A4-70
18 4 Sealing EPDM, PTFE x x
23 4 Valve Ball  PTFE, PTFE 1635, AISI 316, EPDM, NBR, PU x
25 1 Muffler  PP  x
27 2 Circlip  Cr3 Coated Steel
30 6 O-Ring NBR, FKM, EPDM
36 2 Centre Block Seal PE  x
37 12 Nut A4-70
38 12 Washer A4-70
47 2/4* O-Ring (Back up for 36) NBR  x
61 1 Air Valve Complete AISI 316L/FKM, Brass/NBR, Brass/EPDM, AISI 316L/FKM,
PET/FKM
 x
90 1 Grounding Set AISI 316L / A4-70
* = T125 Only
T225 – T425
Pos.  Qty  Description  Material  KIT
LIQ
KIT
AIR
11 2 Housing  AISI 316L
122 1 Centre Block  PP, Conductive PP
131 1 Manifold Inlet & Stand AISI 316L
132 1 Manifold Outlet AISI 316L
138 4/8* 3-Clamp AISI 304
14 8 Pin Screw A4-80
15 2 Diaphragm  EPDM, PTFE, NBR, PTFE/White EPDM, white EPDM x
16 1 Diaphragm Shaft AISI 304L  x
17 1 Support AISI 304L
174 2 Socket Head Cap Screw A4-70